
~~ 2016 Household Hazardous Waste Program ~~ 
 

Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District 
4750 East 131 Street, Garfield Heights, OH  44105 ** (216) 443-3749 

 
The District is open for City HHW deliveries on the first Friday and third Wednesday every month  

(except January, which has been adjusted for the holiday).  
Contact Cristie Snyder to schedule an appointment. 

 (216) 443-3707 or (216) 701-0149 or csnyder@cuyahogacounty.us 
 

Supply pick-up days are held the second Friday of the month from 8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 
No appointment is necessary for supply pickups 
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Observed holidays are in RED. (District office is closed.) 
 

mailto:csnyder@cuyahogacounty.us


 
~~ 2016 Household Hazardous Waste Program ~~ 

Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District 
 

4750 East 131 Street, Garfield Heights, OH  44105 ** (216) 443-3749 
 

** HHW Operating Days ** 
Contact Cristie Snyder to schedule an appointment. 

(216) 443-3707 or (216) 701-0149 or csnyder@cuyahogacounty.us 
 
  

Friday, January 8 
Wednesday, January 20 

* adjusted for a holiday * 
 

Friday, February 5 
Wednesday, February 17 

 
Friday, March 4 

Wednesday, March 16 
 

Friday, April 1 
Wednesday, April 20 

 
Friday, May 6 

Wednesday, May 18 
 

Friday, June 3 
Wednesday, June 15 

 
Friday, July 1 

Wednesday, July 20 
 

Friday, August 5 
Wednesday, August 17 

 
Friday, September 2 

Wednesday, September 21 
 

Friday, October 7 
Wednesday, October 19 

 
Friday, November 4 

Wednesday, November 16 
 

Friday, December 2 
Wednesday, December 21 

  
 
 

** Supply Pick-Up Days ** 
8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 

No appointment necessary. 
 

Friday, January 8 
 

Friday, February 12 
 

Friday, March 11 
 

Friday, April 8 
 

Friday, May 13 
 

Friday, June 10 
 

Friday, July 8 
 

Friday, August 12 
 

Friday, September 9 
 

Friday, October 14 
 

Thursday, November 10 
* adjusted for a holiday * 

 
Friday, December 9 


